City of San Jose Office of the City Clerk

APR 1 4 2022

LN

INCOME AND TIME DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

	an Jose Municipal Code Chapter 12.1	
(5	an Jose Municipal Code Chapter 12.1	ACCEPTED
NAME (LAST) (FIRST) Mahan Matt	(MIDDLE) William	DAYTIME TEREPHONE OUMBER 408-535-5910
REPORTING PERIOD January 1 - March 31, 2022		
During the Reporting Period, how many hours did y Income? (If your answer is none, please proceed to		d to your duties of office for which you earned
1. INCOME EARNED THIS REPORTING PERIO	D*	
🗶 LESS \$500 🗌 \$500 - \$1,000 🗌	\$1,001 - \$10,000 🗌 \$10,001 -	\$100,000 OVER \$100,000
*If aggregate in Reporting Year is more than \$500, Section 5.	proceed to Section 2. If aggregate in	Reporting Year is less than \$500, proceed to
2. INCOME EARNED THIS REPORTING YEAR		
∑ \$0 - \$499*	\$1,001 - \$10,000 🗌 \$10,001 - \$	0000 OVER \$100,000
*If aggregate in Reporting Year is less than \$500, p	proceed to Section 5.	
If aggregate in Reporting Year is more than \$500,	proceed to Section 3.	
3. BUSINESS ENTITY/TRUST/GOVERNMENTAL	AGENCY & DESCRIPTION OF SEF	RVICES
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY/TRUST/GOVERNN n/a	IENTAL AGENCY	
ADDRESS		
TYPE OF BUSINESS ENTITY/TRUST/GOVERNM	IENTAL AGENCY:	
Proprietorship Partnership		Corporation
Trust Governmental A	Agency Nonprofit Organizatio	onOther
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS ENTITY	//TRUST/GOVERNMENTAL AGENC	ACTIVITY:
POSITION:		
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES RENDE		
4. LIST EACH REPORTABLE SINGLE SOURCE		
AGGREGATE IN REPORTING YEAR IS \$5,000	OR MORE (attach a separate sheet)	f necessary)
5. VERIFICATION		
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing th	his statement. I have reviewed this st	atement and to the best of my knowledge the
information contained herein and in any attached s the State of C		
Matt Mahan		
Signature Email: matt.mahan@sanjoseca.gov (File the originally signed statement with	Date Sin the City Clerk.)	igned(See Audit Trail Attached) (month, day, year)

2022 Q1 Income and Time Disclosure Cm Mahan

Created:

Status:

04/14/2022

Signed

Transaction ID:

54a3863a-1fd4-4959-9215-9515d1f5d55e

"2022 Q1 Income and Time Disclosure Cm Mahan" history

Julia Asada created the document. 04/14/2022 8:11:39 PM GMT

Document was emailed to Matt Mahan 04/14/2022 8:11:40 PM GMT

Matt Mahan signed the document. 04/14/2022 10:34:53 PM GMT

Document was successfully signed and filed 04/14/2022 10:34:54 PM GMT

Disclosure of Fundraising Report Form

Page 1

Disclosure	or r anaraion	.a				i age i
NAME OF ELECTED OFFICIAL Matt Mahan				Date of This Filing 04/15/22	Date Stamp	CITY OF SAN DFR1
OFFICE HELDPERIOD COVERED BY THIS REPORTCouncilmember01/01/22 TO 03/31/22			REPORT	Page <u>1</u> of <u>2</u>		For Official Use Only
DATE OF AMOUNT FULL NAME, ADDRESS, EMPLOYER AND OCCUPATION OF CONTRI			CCUPATION OF CONTRIBUTOR	DESCRIPTION OF EVENT OR CONTRI		
4/16/21	\$10,000		Lomax, Public Affairs, Kais Fairoaks Ave., 4th Floor, P		Playgarden at Almaden L of Almaden project with F	
11/15/21	\$500		Mo, Govt Relations, Kaise Fairoaks Ave., 4th Floor, P		Senior Walk and Resource Fair	
1/31/22	\$10,000	Robert Freed, CEO, SummerHill Housing Group 3000 Executive Pkwy, Suite 450, San Ramon, CA 94583			4th of July Fireworks Fes	stival
01/31/22	\$ 5,000	Republ	el Van Every, Senior VP of Deve lic Urban st Santa Clara St., Suite 600, Sa		4th of July Fireworks Fes	stival
2/2/22	\$10,000		indo, General Counsel, Ca Matrix Blvd, San Jose, CA		4th of July Fireworks Fes	stival
2/8/22	\$2,500	Carol Delfino, Blossom Hill Branch Manager Star One Credit Union PO Box 3643, Sunnyvale, CA 94088			4th of July Fireworks Fes	stival

Behested payments that total \$5,000 or more per calendar year may also need to be reported on a form 803 within 30 days of the date they are made.

Matt Mahan

NOTHING TO REPORT

Signature: <u>Email: matt.mahan@sanjoseca.gov</u>

DATE: (see audit trail attached)

City of San José Form DFR-1 (Jan 2020)

Disclosure of Fundraising Report Form

Page 2

DATE OF SOLICITATION	AMOUNT CONTRIBUTED	FULL NAME, ADDRESS, EMPLOYER AND OCCUPATION OF CONTRIBUTOR	DESCRIPTION OF EVENT OR PURPOSE OF FUNDRAISING
02/02/22	\$ 5,000	Bill Baron, Managing Partner, Brandenburg Family Foundation/Cinnabar Golf Club 1122 Willow Street, Suite 200, San Jose, CA 95125	4th of July Fireworks Festival
02/14/22	\$1,500	Erik Schoennauer, Owner, Schoennauer Company 90 Hawthorne Way, San Jose, CA 95110	4th of July Fireworks Festival
02/14/22	\$2,500	Jared Shawlee, COO, San Jose Earthquakes 1123 Coleman Ave., San Jose, CA 95110	4th of July Fireworks Festival
		с ⁴ Г. Во	

Behested payments that total \$5,000 or more per calendar year may also need to be reported on a form 803 within 30 days of the date they are made.

NOTHING TO REPORT

2022 Q1 Disclosure Fundraising Report Cm Mahan

Created:

Status:

Signed

04/15/2022

Transaction ID:

9e58161b-1a86-4b2e-a8f1-802bb53793a1

"2022 Q1 Disclosure Fundraising Report Cm Mahan" history

Julia Asada created the document.
04/15/2022 8:43:29 PM GMT - IP address 156.39.0.199,165.225.242.116

Document was emailed to Matt Mahan 04/15/2022 8:43:30 PM GMT

Matt Mahan signed the document. 04/15/2022 9:11:46 PM GMT - IP address 156.39.0.199, 165.225.242.116:34751

Document was successfully signed and filed 04/15/2022 9:11:47 PM GMT

Disclosure	of Fundraisir	ng Rep	port Form			Page 1
NAME OF ELECTER Matt Mah				Date of This Filing 3/28/22	Date Stamp	CITY OF SAN JOSE FORM DFR1
OFFICE HELD	nember		PERIOD COVERED BY THIS REPORT 10/01/21 TO 12/31/21	Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>		For Official Use Only
DATE OF SOLICITATION	AMOUNT CONTRIBUTED		NAME, ADDRESS, EMPLOYER AND O	OCCUPATION OF CONTRIBUTOR	DESCRIPTION OF EVENT OR CONTRIE	
		Nothir	ng to Report			

Behested payments that total \$5,000 or more per calendar year may also need to be reported on a form 803 within 30 days of the date they are made.

Signature: Matthew Mahan

NOTHING TO REPORT ×

DATE: 3/29/2022

City of San José Form DFR-1 (Jan 2020)

INCOME AND TIME DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (San Jose Municipal Code Chapter 12.19)

NAME (LAST) Mahan	(FIRST) Matt	(MIDDLE) William		DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER 408-535-4910
REPORTING PERIC	D			
		rs did you spend rendering serv ceed to Section 2 below.)0	ices unrelated to your d	uties of office for which you earned
1. INCOME EARNE	ED THIS REPORTING F	PERIOD*		
LESS \$500	\$500 - \$1,000	□ \$1,001 - \$10,000	≤ \$10,001 - \$100,000	OVER \$100,000
*If aggregate in Repo Section 5.	orting Year is more than	\$500, proceed to Section 2. If	aggregate in Reporting `	Year is less than \$500, proceed to
2. INCOME EARNE	ED THIS REPORTING Y	'EAR		
\$0 - \$499	\$500 - \$1,000	S1,001 - \$10,000 X] \$10,001 - \$100,000	OVER \$100,000
*If aggregate in Repo	orting Year is less than \$	500, proceed to Section 5.		
If aggregate in Repo	rting Year is more than s	500, proceed to Section 3.		
		ENTAL AGENCY & DESCRIPT	ION OF SERVICES	
	S ENTITY/TRUST/GOV	ERNMENTAL AGENCY		
Brigade Group, Inc.				
524 3rd St., San Fran	ncisco, CA 94107			A
TYPE OF BUSINES	S ENTITY/TRUST/GOV	ERNMENTAL AGENCY:		
Proprietorship	Partnershi	p 🗌 LLC		Corporation
Trust	Governme	ental Agency	t Organization	
				Other
GENERAL DESCRIF	TION OF BUSINESS E	NTITY/TRUST/GOVERNMENT	AL AGENCY ACTIVITY	(:
POSITION: Shareho	lder / Founder/CEO			
GENERAL DESCRIF	TION OF SERVICES R	ENDERED:Shareholder relat	tions, sublessor manage	ement and coordination with landlord,
4. LIST EACH REPO	RTABLE SINGLE SOU	RCE OF INCOME OF \$5,000 O	R MORE FOR THIS RE	EPORTING PERIOD AND IF THE
AGGREGATE IN F	REPORTING YEAR IS	5,000 OR MORE (attach a sep	arate sheet if necessary	
<u> </u>	Drigade Glou	p. Inc \$ 27,93	6.15	
5. VERIFICATION				
information contained		hed schedules is true and comp		l to the best of my knowledge the enalty of perjury under the laws of
	Matt Maha riginally signed stateme		Date Signed	7/15/22 (month, day, year)

Disclosure	of Fundraisir	ng Rep	port Form			Page 1
NAME OF ELECTE Matt Mah				Date of This Filing 7/15/22	Date Stamp	CITY OF SAN JOSE FORM DFR1
OFFICE HELDPERIOD COVERED BY THIS REPORTCouncilmember4/1/22 TO 6/30/22			REPORT	Page <u>1</u> of <u>2</u>		For Official Use Only
DATE OF SOLICITATION	AMOUNT CONTRIBUTED	FULL N	IAME, ADDRESS, EMPLOYER AND O	CCUPATION OF CONTRIBUTOR	DESCRIPTION OF EVENT OR PURPOSE OF FUNDRAISING CONTRIBUTION	
02/14/22	2,500.00		el Chapman, General Mgr Iossom Hill Rd., San Jose		4th of July Fireworks Fest	ival
03/17/22	2,500.00		Abraham, Pastor, WestGa Camden Ave., San Jose, (4th of July Fireworks Fest	ival
03/24/22	750.00		rd Sanders, Pres., Almade Camden Ave, San Jose, C		4th of July Fireworks Fest	ival
02/02/21	1,500.00		a Santos, Manager, Eden I 5 Grand Street Hayward, C		4th of July Fireworks Fest	ival
02/08/22	2,500.00		Noyman, VP Sales/Dev. I Trade Zone Boulevard, Su		4th of July Fireworks Fest	ival
03/24/22	1,000.00	A second second contraction	Tang, VP Gov. Relations, S /est Taylor St., San Jose,		4th of July Fireworks Fest	ival

Behested payments that total \$5,000 or more per calendar year may also need to be reported on a form 803 within 30 days of the date they are made.

Signature:

Matt Klahan

7/15/22 DATE:

Disclosure of Fundraising Report Form

1622 . Malan



DATE OF SOLICITATION	AMOUNT CONTRIBUTED	FULL NAME, ADDRESS, EMPLOYER AND OCCUPATION OF CONTRIBUTOR	DESCRIPTION OF EVENT OR PURPOSE OF FUNDRAISING CONTRIBUTION
01/31/22	5,000.00	Tedi Vriheas, Regional VP., AT&T 430 Bush St, 5th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94108	4th of July Fireworks Festival
02/14/22	1,000.00	Jeanne Serpa, Municipal Srvs Mgr., Republic Services 1601 Dixon Landing Road, Milpitas, CA 95035	4th of July Fireworks Festival
04/01/22	2,500.00	Teddy Chow, Marketing Dept., 99 Ranch Market 2931 Faber Street, Union City, CA 94587	4th of July Fireworks Festival
06/06/22	585.00	Jessica Demont , Store Manager, Starbucks 1362 Kooser Rd Space #50 San Jose, CA 95118	4th of July Fireworks Festival
03/29/22	2,500.00	Stuart Richardson, Exec. Dir., Midtown Family Services 1275 S Winchester Blvd, Unit G, San Jose, CA	4th of July Fireworks Festival

Behested payments that total \$5,000 or more per calendar year may also need to be reported on a form 803 within 30 days of the date they are made.